CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION UTILIZATION
AND PEER REVIEW SERVICES / PS73428000

ATTACHMENT B

Mod Status
No ] Description (approved or Date $ Amount
) pending)
1 Exercise the first, two-
year option term,
extending the period
of performance (POP) Approved 5/23/2025 $209,090
through June 30,
2027.
2 | Continue to provide Pending Pending $250,125
existing services.
Modification Total: $468,215
Original Contract: 5/26/21 $400,000
Total: $868,215

No. 1.0.10
Revised 10/11/16



